
Dayscholars Hosteliers

7.35 Ottappalam 9250 1850

8.40 Vaniamkulam 8200 1650

7.50 Kulapully 7200 1450

7.53 Pothuval Junction 6750 1350

7.55 Shornur Junction 6750 1350

8.00 Cheruthuruthy 6750 1350

8.02 Vettikattiri 6250 1250

8.05 Attoor 5800 1200

8.07 Mullurkkara 5800 1200

8.15 Ottupara 4350 900

8.17 Onaamkallu 4350 900

8.20 Kanjirakode 3850 800

8.22
Kundannur 

Chungam
3850 800

8.23 Kundannur Pally 3900 800

8.40 Nelluvai 3850 800

8.50 College

BUS NO 11
Ottappalam-Shornur-Mullurkkara-Ottupara-College

Semester Bus Fare
TIME Boarding Point


